
OPERATORI INVITATI CODICE FISCALE CIG

MASTER FORNITURE 04230741003 Z4C230EF59

FUSCO SRL 04828011009 ZD4215DEC1

CENTRO ANTINCENDIO VITERBESE 

SRL

01883620567 Z7321622BC

AIR FIRE SPA 06305150580 Z7321622BC

MERCURI GESTIONE ANTINCENDIO 09313291008 Z7321622BC

LAP SRL 01530401007 Z3D2175D9E

CMRP ELETTRICA SRL 09582751005 Z3D2175D9E

DEBARTOLO FRANCESCO DBRFNC53D01A512H Z3D2175D9E

ELETTRO-IMPIANTI F.LLI 

CATARCIONE SNC

01307860567 Z3D2175D9E

I.C.R. DAL 1968 SRL 05409991006 Z3D2175D9E

ITEMA IMPIANTI SRL 05409991006 Z3D2175D9E

S.F.E. ELETTROIMPIANTI 03956571008 Z3D2175D9E

AMATUCCI LUIGI MTCLGU66E06H501X Z3D2175D9E

ALICE IMPIANTI ELETTRICI 08549211004 Z3D2175D9E

CEIT ELETTROIMPIANTI SRL 08870891002 Z3D2175D9E

VERTEC SRL 13008381009 Z01234E391

FUSCO SRL 04828011009 ZA92392EDA

EURO.ECO SRL 01805200597 Z4C2162302

ITALIA SOLUTIONS SRL 11324801007 Z4C2162302

ECOLSERVIZI APRILIA 01540220595 Z4C2162302

DAY RISTOSERVICE SPA 03543000370 ZAF2362DD2

MERIDIANA SRL 07507601008 ZA0215DE77
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FERRAMENTA VIMINALE 

EUROPARKING SRL

11179311003 Z722356412

AIR FIRE SPA 06305150580 ZB92293D8D

FUSCO SRL 04828011009 Z09227AC2A

FALEGNAMERIA MELCHIONNO SRL 10797011003 Z2522914AE

MERIDIANA SRL 07507601008 Z18226B149

HORIZON TECHNOLOGY GROUP SRL 12918251005 ZE8226B176

FERRAMENTA VIMINALE 

EUROPARKING SRL

11179311003 Z59227AC28

S.C.E.C. e S. S.r.l. 05572301009 ZC923D2D48

KYOCERA DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 

ITALIA SPA

02973040963 Z21206BDB3

ASSISTENZA GRANDI IMPIANTI SRL 08343921006 ZB122AE4EB

DIMA DI DI MAIO MASSIMO 09448481003 ZC022AE50A

F.LLI PIETRINI SNC 04604571002 Z1722F94AF

MYO SPA 03222970406 Z15230EF3B

MERIDIANA SRL 07507601008 Z1822F9EC2

GIACHINI 04751241003 7502423B4E

FALEGNAMERIA MELCHIONNO SRL 10797011003 7502423B4E

SAGILAVORI SRL 08521261001 7502423B4E

CO.EDIL 01687580603 7502423B4E

EVO COSTRUZIONI 02780400590 7502423B4E

F.LLI LA ROCCA SRL 01532510763 7502423B4E

IMPRESA LONI SILVIO SRL 04291241000 7502423B4E

MARGUTTA COSTRUZIONI SRL 04035541004 7502423B4E

VE.FA RISTRUTTURAZIONI 10816211006 7502423B4E

ROMEDIL 04991451008 7502423B4E

TIPOGRAFIA CLAUDIO NERI SRL 08990781000 ZC22376CB1



ASSISTENZA GRANDI IMPIANTI SRL 08343921006 Z5623A1D49

ASSISTENZA GRANDI IMPIANTI SRL 08343921006 Z56238912D

PRATESI HOTEL DIVISION SRL 01841191008 ZA623C88EF

MYO SPA 03222970406 ZEA23C0A27

AMATUCCI LUIGI MTCLGU66E06H501X Z2323BCAB6

COMPAGNIA RISTRUTTURAZIONI 

EDILI SRLS

13696031007 Z2323BCAB6

VERTEC SRL 13008381009 Z2323BCAB6

FC COSTRUZIONI SRL 11467931009 Z2323BCAB6

SGAMBATO PASQUALE SGMPQL64T14H834T Z2323BCAB6

IMPRESA EDILE FEROCE EMILIO FRCMLE66C12B361X Z2323BCAB6

MAIORANA COSTRUZIONI EDILI 09586281009 Z2323BCAB6

NU.PA. APPALTI NZZPRZ68M53B963W Z2323BCAB6

SACEDIL SRL 01711380608 Z2323BCAB6

SOC. EDIL ROMA SRL 04339021000 Z2323BCAB6

I.C.R. DAL 1968 SRL 05409991006 Z2323BCAB6

TECNOSYSTEM3 SNC 07181950580 Z2323BCAB6

AMATUCCI LUIGI MTCLGU66E06H501X Z1523BCADC

COMPAGNIA RISTRUTTURAZIONI 

EDILI SRLS

13696031007 Z1523BCADC

VERTEC SRL 13008381009 Z1523BCADC

FC COSTRUZIONI SRL 11467931009 Z1523BCADC

SGAMBATO PASQUALE SGMPQL64T14H834T Z1523BCADC

IMPRESA EDILE FEROCE EMILIO FRCMLE66C12B361X Z1523BCADC

MAIORANA COSTRUZIONI EDILI 09586281009 Z1523BCADC

NU.PA. APPALTI NZZPRZ68M53B963W Z1523BCADC

SACEDIL SRL 01711380608 Z1523BCADC



SOC. EDIL ROMA SRL 04339021000 Z1523BCADC

I.C.R. DAL 1968 SRL 05409991006 Z1523BCADC

TECNOSYSTEM3 SNC 07181950580 Z1523BCADC

EPU WORK SOC.COOP. ARL 14710401002 ZDB23F5732

ASSISTENZA GRANDI IMPIANTI SRL 08343921006 ZC02403363

ERREBIAN S.P.A. 08397890586 Z7C24093C6

IPPO SERVICE S.R.L.S. 08117641210 ZDE2420D32

MAPI ROMA SRL 07789681009 Z23235CE3D

SIVER SRL 04934860588 Z8D23B7491

DITTA ENZO MEROLLA MRLNZE42H02B963R Z082429A8D

ASSISTENZA GRANDI IMPIANTI SRL 08343921006 ZA52475691

C&C SERVICE SRL 09042691007 ZF424CFD76

ROMEDIL 04991451008 Z9424C76C1

SIVER SRL 04934860588 ZE224D59AD

P.C.C. IMPIANTI 01277170591 Z7324C76AF

LINENMARKETING SRLS 02865030643 Z1124DAB97

RG SERVIZI 14482081008 ZF624D65EE

RG SERVIZI 14482081008 Z5924F6499

HORIZON TECHNOLOGY GROUP SRL 12918251005 7490510465

INSEL S.P.A. 03225460488 7490510465

EDILIO 02275670590 7490510465

ELETTROSYSTEM SRL 00940990674 7490510465

GI.FE COSTRUZIONI SRL 08074030589 7490510465

ICET ITALIA SRL 04585531009 7490510465

MARZIALI GENERAL CONTRACTOR 

SPA

12594711009 7490510465



P.C.C. IMPIANTI 01277170591 7490510465

ROMANO COSTRUZIONI SRL 07722271215 7490510465

SOC. COOP. LA FIORELLA 82 03693300638 7490510465

STE.NI 05215341008 7490510465

STRUMENTI MUSICALI.NET SRL 02502030733 ZD4258E3FA

IPPO SERVICE S.R.L.S. 08117641210 ZDC2599B85

IDS SRL 05215390872 Z9D259B7A4

TIPOGRAFIA CLAUDIO NERI SRL 08990781000 Z752599C31

LA SABAUDIA NOSTRANA SRL 02973770593 Z932580976

HORIZON TECHNOLOGY GROUP SRL 12918251005 ZA02600E25

SODEXO SRL 05892970152 Z7C25EBB01

SODEXO SRL 05892970152 ZF225EBC6A

MAS.CAR. 10220291008 ZD725FA364

FT SRLS 14737601006 ZC025FA40E

VERTEC SRL 13008381009 Z8626142D9

SIAT 2000 SRL 05856691000 ZD8260FFBA

FUSCO SRL 04828011009 Z482634492

LAP SRL 01530401007 ZC4264B550

FALEGNAMERIA MELCHIONNO SRL 10797011003 ZD9265B112

DAY RISTOSERVICE SPA 03543000370 Z282632274

ANTINFORTUNISTICA ROBERTI SAS 07165400586 ZA1265D3FB

LIBRACCIO OUTLET SRL 07633360966 Z332592374

SILMEC ZARDINI SRL 03548230238 Z36265D589

FT SRLS 14737601006 ZED26611A5

VERTEC SRL 13008381009 Z302634206



MERIDIANA SRL 07507601008 Z4D265D7D0

DEI SRL TIPOGRAFIA DEL GENIO 

CIVILE

04083101008 ZBE267BC3A

SIVER SRL 04934860588 ZE72681C94

BLITZ ANTINCENDIO 01750131003 ZB92293D8D


